Li
ne
 L
ig
ht
s
Oblique Angled Lighting
Workpiece

Line Light Custom
Product Page
 P.218
Technical Guide
(Line Sensor)
 P.327
Regulations, Etc.
 P.333
PSCC Series
Control Unit Product Page
 P.293
Examples of
Application
 P.315
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LNDG-300SW-LA 300 365
LNDG-400SW-LA 400 465
LNDG-500SW-LA 500 565
LNDG-600SW-LA 600 665
LNDG-700SW-LA 700 765
LNDG-800SW-LA 800 865
LNDG-900SW-LA 900 965
LNDG-1000SW-LA 1,000 1,065
LNDG-1100SW-LA 1,100 1,165
LNDG-1200SW-LA 1,200 1,265
LNDG-1300SW-LA 1,300 1,365
LNDG-1400SW-LA 1,400 1,465
LNDG-1500SW-LA 1,500 1,565
LNDG-1600SW-LA 1,600 1,665
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LNDG-1700SW-LA 1,700 1,765
LNDG-1800SW-LA 1,800 1,865
LNDG-1900SW-LA 1,900 1,965
LNDG-2000SW-LA 2,000 2,065
LNDG-2100SW-LA 2,100 2,165
LNDG-2200SW-LA 2,200 2,265
LNDG-2300SW-LA 2,300 2,365
LNDG-2400SW-LA 2,400 2,465
LNDG-2500SW-LA 2,500 2,565
LNDG-2600SW-LA 2,600 2,665
LNDG-2700SW-LA 2,700 2,765
LNDG-2800SW-LA 2,800 2,865
LNDG-2900SW-LA 2,900 2,965
LNDG-3000SW-LA 3,000 3,065
5.
4 8
4.3 3
Detail Diagram C